Rally de Velocidade do Piaui 2025

IV PIAUI RALLY CUP

Acumulado até PE4: Fazenda CONVAP - Teresina/Pl (243,20 km)

Resultados Extra-Oficiais - 05/11/2025 - 16:56

CH, N/.gAT

Acumulado - Cat. UTV 1 - Pro

Pos
Geral

10

20

9

Piloto
Navegador
Veiculo
Equipe

Categoria
(pos)

LEONARDO BELEZA (CE)

utTt (19

Polaris RZR Pro R

ISAAC AGUIAR (CE)

Ut (29

Can-Am Maverick R
Bontrack UTV Service

PE1
(pos)
60.80 km

01:06:22.05
ar)

02:00:00.00
(159

PE2
(pos)
60.80 km

00:56:31.11
(1)

02:00:00.00
(159

PE3
(pos)
60.80 km

00:56:26.56
(1)

02:00:00.00
(159

PE4
(pos)
60.80 km

00:57:08.19
(1)

02:00:00.00
(159

Apurado
Penal
Bonus

03:56:27.91

08:00:00.00
05:30:00

TEMPO TOTAL
Dif.Lider
Dif. anterior

03:56:27.91

13:30:00.00
+09:33:32.09
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Supervisao

Producao ls.Apuracao
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